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Runde 1 von 1

Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/Slope Stv Brutto Netto NSP Stneu
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Diefenbach, Torsten Main-Taunus, GC 68/67,4/128 4,6 --- ---

Diefenbach, Kornelia Main-Taunus, GC 68/68,7/123 12,1 28 38 --- ---

2 Horatz, Jens-Michael Gernsheim, GC 68/67,4/128 4,4 --- ---

Horatz, Saskia Gernsheim, GC 68/68,7/123 8,6 27 34 --- ---

3 Zipf, Christian Spessart, GC 68/67,4/128 0,3 --- ---

Zipf, Sabine Spessart, GC 68/68,7/123 2,6 27 29 --- ---

4 Götze, Jan Darmstadt Traisa, GC 68/67,4/128 2,7 --- ---

Götze, Susanne Darmstadt Traisa, GC 68/68,7/123 15,3 22 31 --- ---

5 Buchheister, Kay Homburger GC 1899 68/67,4/128 3,3 --- ---

Buchheister, Myriam Homburger GC 1899 68/68,7/123 12,2 21 30 --- ---

6 Witt, Dietmar Bad Orb Jossgrund, GC 68/67,4/128 9,2 --- ---

Witt, Karen Bad Orb Jossgrund, GC 68/68,7/123 10,8 21 32 --- ---

7 Schneider, Steffen Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 68/67,4/128 9,4 --- ---

Schneider, Silke Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 68/68,7/123 17,8 20 34 --- ---

8 Vogelsang, Henning Friedberg/H., GC 68/67,4/128 5,7 --- ---

Vogelsang, Kerstin Friedberg/H., GC 68/68,7/123 18,4 20 34 --- ---

9 Schmelz, Elmar Praforst, GC Hofgut 68/67,4/128 7,5 --- ---

Schmelz, Birgit Praforst, GC Hofgut 68/68,7/123 26,9 20 38 --- ---

10 Cardel, Roland Sansenhof, GC Gut 68/67,4/128 6,9 --- ---

Cardel, Adelina Sansenhof, GC Gut 68/68,7/123 9,1 20 27 --- ---

11 Bauckholt, Susanne Rhein Main, GC 68/68,7/123 6,5 --- ---

Bauckholt, Christian Rhein Main, GC 68/67,4/128 25,4 19 37 --- ---

12 Baumann, Horst Idstein Nord, GP 68/67,4/128 8,1 --- ---

Baumann, Ramona Idstein Nord, GP 68/68,7/123 14,2 19 31 --- ---

13 Heirich, Heidi Hausen, GC Hof 68/68,7/123 5,4 --- ---

Heirich, Wolfgang Hausen, GC Hof 68/67,4/128 6,1 19 26 --- ---

14 Albrecht, Reinhard Hausen, GC Hof 68/67,4/128 6,0 --- ---

Schenk-Albrecht, Barbara Hausen, GC Hof 68/68,7/123 11,4 17 27 --- ---
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15 Kempf, Dieter Weilrod, GC Taunus 68/67,4/128 7,4 --- ---

Kempf, Yvonne Weilrod, GC Taunus 68/68,7/123 12,9 16 25 --- ---

16 Halbig, Rolf Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/67,4/128 7,4 --- ---

Halbig, Regine Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/68,7/123 9,5 16 26 --- ---

17 Jung, Dr Martin Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 68/67,4/128 11,1 --- ---

Oehlschlägel, Claudia Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 68/68,7/123 19,2 16 33 --- ---

18 Nowotny, Heidi Marburg, Oberhess. GC 68/68,7/123 11,9 --- ---

Nowotny, Heinz Marburg, Oberhess. GC 68/67,4/128 18,1 15 27 --- ---

19 Trautermann, Christian Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/67,4/128 10,1 --- ---

Trautermann, Susanne Bad Orb Jossgrund, GC 68/68,7/123 17,8 15 29 --- ---

20 Jung, Albert Weilrod, GC Taunus 68/67,4/128 8,6 --- ---

Jung, Anita Weilrod, GC Taunus 68/68,7/123 23,8 15 33 --- ---

21 Söhn, Achim Hausen, GC Hof 68/67,4/128 4,4 --- ---

Schlitt-Söhn, Heidi Hausen, GC Hof 68/68,7/123 20,5 15 28 --- ---

22 Döhle, Karlheinz Homburger GC 1899 68/67,4/128 14,0 --- ---

Döhle, Marion Homburger GC 1899 68/68,7/123 22,6 15 34 --- ---

23 Sahm, Xiao Mei Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/68,7/123 11,4 --- ---

Sahm, Gerhard Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/67,4/128 20,0 14 30 --- ---

24 Schmack, Günter Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/67,4/128 13,1 --- ---

Schmack, Maria Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/68,7/123 13,5 14 27 --- ---

25 Kleemann, Albrecht Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/67,4/128 2,7 --- ---

Kleemann, Yvonne Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/68,7/123 35,5 13 33 --- ---

26 von Klopotek, Christofer Marburg, Oberhess. GC 68/67,4/128 15,9 --- ---

Von Klopotek-Doering, Margit Marburg, Oberhess. GC 68/68,7/123 17,6 12 30 --- ---

27 Hardt, Gerd Main-Taunus, GC 68/67,4/128 10,9 --- ---

Hardt, Ursula Main-Taunus, GC 68/68,7/123 17,3 12 25 --- ---

28 Hares, Ralph Erftal, G&CC 68/67,4/128 9,5 --- ---

Hesse, Simone Erftal, G&CC 68/68,7/123 17,1 12 26 --- ---

29 Hirsch, Günter Frankfurter GC 68/67,4/128 4,0 --- ---

Hirsch, Patricia Bachgrund, GP 68/68,7/123 33,5 11 29 --- ---

30 Begemann, Astrid Hausen, GC Hof 68/68,7/123 9,2 --- ---

Fabich, Andreas Hausen, GC Hof 68/67,4/128 12,0 10 21 --- ---

31 Scherer, Birgid Bad Nauheim, GC 68/68,7/123 14,3 --- ---

Harmsen, Hans-Jürgen Bad Nauheim, GC 68/67,4/128 16,1 10 23 --- ---

32 Wegner, Hein Bad Orb Jossgrund, GC 68/67,4/128 15,5 --- ---

Wegner, Monika Bad Orb Jossgrund, GC 68/68,7/123 21,5 9 26 --- ---
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33 Rieser, Regina Weilrod, GC Taunus 68/68,7/123 21,9 --- ---

Rieser, Dieter Weilrod, GC Taunus 68/67,4/128 23,3 8 31 --- ---

Netto
1 Schmelz, Elmar Praforst, GC Hofgut 68/67,4/128 7,5 --- ---

Schmelz, Birgit Praforst, GC Hofgut 68/68,7/123 26,9 20 38 --- ---

2 Diefenbach, Torsten Main-Taunus, GC 68/67,4/128 4,6 --- ---

Diefenbach, Kornelia Main-Taunus, GC 68/68,7/123 12,1 28 38 --- ---

3 Bauckholt, Susanne Rhein Main, GC 68/68,7/123 6,5 --- ---

Bauckholt, Christian Rhein Main, GC 68/67,4/128 25,4 19 37 --- ---

4 Schneider, Steffen Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 68/67,4/128 9,4 --- ---

Schneider, Silke Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 68/68,7/123 17,8 20 34 --- ---

5 Horatz, Jens-Michael Gernsheim, GC 68/67,4/128 4,4 --- ---

Horatz, Saskia Gernsheim, GC 68/68,7/123 8,6 27 34 --- ---

6 Vogelsang, Henning Friedberg/H., GC 68/67,4/128 5,7 --- ---

Vogelsang, Kerstin Friedberg/H., GC 68/68,7/123 18,4 20 34 --- ---

7 Döhle, Karlheinz Homburger GC 1899 68/67,4/128 14,0 --- ---

Döhle, Marion Homburger GC 1899 68/68,7/123 22,6 15 34 --- ---

8 Jung, Albert Weilrod, GC Taunus 68/67,4/128 8,6 --- ---

Jung, Anita Weilrod, GC Taunus 68/68,7/123 23,8 15 33 --- ---

9 Kleemann, Albrecht Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/67,4/128 2,7 --- ---

Kleemann, Yvonne Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/68,7/123 35,5 13 33 --- ---

10 Jung, Dr Martin Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 68/67,4/128 11,1 --- ---

Oehlschlägel, Claudia Lufthansa GC Frankfurt 68/68,7/123 19,2 16 33 --- ---

11 Witt, Dietmar Bad Orb Jossgrund, GC 68/67,4/128 9,2 --- ---

Witt, Karen Bad Orb Jossgrund, GC 68/68,7/123 10,8 21 32 --- ---

12 Rieser, Regina Weilrod, GC Taunus 68/68,7/123 21,9 --- ---

Rieser, Dieter Weilrod, GC Taunus 68/67,4/128 23,3 8 31 --- ---

13 Götze, Jan Darmstadt Traisa, GC 68/67,4/128 2,7 --- ---

Götze, Susanne Darmstadt Traisa, GC 68/68,7/123 15,3 22 31 --- ---

14 Baumann, Horst Idstein Nord, GP 68/67,4/128 8,1 --- ---

Baumann, Ramona Idstein Nord, GP 68/68,7/123 14,2 19 31 --- ---

15 Buchheister, Kay Homburger GC 1899 68/67,4/128 3,3 --- ---

Buchheister, Myriam Homburger GC 1899 68/68,7/123 12,2 21 30 --- ---

16 von Klopotek, Christofer Marburg, Oberhess. GC 68/67,4/128 15,9 --- ---

Von Klopotek-Doering, Margit Marburg, Oberhess. GC 68/68,7/123 17,6 12 30 --- ---

17 Sahm, Xiao Mei Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/68,7/123 11,4 --- ---

Sahm, Gerhard Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/67,4/128 20,0 14 30 --- ---

18 Hirsch, Günter Frankfurter GC 68/67,4/128 4,0 --- ---

Hirsch, Patricia Bachgrund, GP 68/68,7/123 33,5 11 29 --- ---

19 Trautermann, Christian Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/67,4/128 10,1 --- ---

Trautermann, Susanne Bad Orb Jossgrund, GC 68/68,7/123 17,8 15 29 --- ---
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20 Zipf, Christian Spessart, GC 68/67,4/128 0,3 --- ---

Zipf, Sabine Spessart, GC 68/68,7/123 2,6 27 29 --- ---

21 Söhn, Achim Hausen, GC Hof 68/67,4/128 4,4 --- ---

Schlitt-Söhn, Heidi Hausen, GC Hof 68/68,7/123 20,5 15 28 --- ---

22 Cardel, Roland Sansenhof, GC Gut 68/67,4/128 6,9 --- ---

Cardel, Adelina Sansenhof, GC Gut 68/68,7/123 9,1 20 27 --- ---

23 Nowotny, Heidi Marburg, Oberhess. GC 68/68,7/123 11,9 --- ---

Nowotny, Heinz Marburg, Oberhess. GC 68/67,4/128 18,1 15 27 --- ---

24 Albrecht, Reinhard Hausen, GC Hof 68/67,4/128 6,0 --- ---

Schenk-Albrecht, Barbara Hausen, GC Hof 68/68,7/123 11,4 17 27 --- ---

25 Schmack, Günter Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/67,4/128 13,1 --- ---

Schmack, Maria Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/68,7/123 13,5 14 27 --- ---

26 Halbig, Rolf Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/67,4/128 7,4 --- ---

Halbig, Regine Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 68/68,7/123 9,5 16 26 --- ---

27 Heirich, Heidi Hausen, GC Hof 68/68,7/123 5,4 --- ---

Heirich, Wolfgang Hausen, GC Hof 68/67,4/128 6,1 19 26 --- ---

28 Wegner, Hein Bad Orb Jossgrund, GC 68/67,4/128 15,5 --- ---

Wegner, Monika Bad Orb Jossgrund, GC 68/68,7/123 21,5 9 26 --- ---

29 Hares, Ralph Erftal, G&CC 68/67,4/128 9,5 --- ---

Hesse, Simone Erftal, G&CC 68/68,7/123 17,1 12 26 --- ---

30 Kempf, Dieter Weilrod, GC Taunus 68/67,4/128 7,4 --- ---

Kempf, Yvonne Weilrod, GC Taunus 68/68,7/123 12,9 16 25 --- ---

31 Hardt, Gerd Main-Taunus, GC 68/67,4/128 10,9 --- ---

Hardt, Ursula Main-Taunus, GC 68/68,7/123 17,3 12 25 --- ---

32 Scherer, Birgid Bad Nauheim, GC 68/68,7/123 14,3 --- ---

Harmsen, Hans-Jürgen Bad Nauheim, GC 68/67,4/128 16,1 10 23 --- ---

33 Begemann, Astrid Hausen, GC Hof 68/68,7/123 9,2 --- ---

Fabich, Andreas Hausen, GC Hof 68/67,4/128 12,0 10 21 --- ---
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